No. C41653

Due no later than Nov 30, 2010

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BLACK LAKE SHORES ASSOCIATION, INC.
ROBIN STEEN

2002 DUPORTAIL ST.

RICHLAND WA 99352

SANDRA WATSON
8600 E BLACK LAKE RD
ST. MARIES ID 83861

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT KAREN LADUE 26370 SOUTH HINDS DRIVE
PRESIDENT KEN OLSEN 8706 WAXWING WAY
SECRETARY ROBIN STEEN 2002 DUPORTAIL ST.
DIRECTOR KEVIN SIMONSEN 8755 E. WREN RD.

DIRECTOR JIM MCCALL 12129 EMERALD DR.
TREASURER SANDY WATSON 27463 S. HINDS DRIVE
DIRECTOR DEBBIE KRAACK P.O. BOX 49

DIRECTOR MIKE CHANDLER 3706 SOUTH SUNDANCE DRIVE
DIRECTOR BOB HEAD 16600 NORTH RESERVOIR ROAD
DIRECTOR JIM STEEN 2002 DUPORTAIL STREET
DIRECTOR STEVE KRAACK 1932 6TH PLACE

City State
ST. MARIES D
ST. MARIES D
RICHLAND WA
ST. MARIES D
HAYDEN LAKE D
ST. MARIES D
HARRISON D
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
RATHDRUM D
RICHLAND WA

COEURD'ALENE ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83861
83861
99352
83861
83835
83861
83833
99206
83858
99352
83814

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 41653

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Robin Steen
Name (type or print): Robin Steen

Date: 09/10/2010
Title: Secretary

Processed 09/10/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




