No. C 41653  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Nov 30, 2010 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  BLACK LAKE SHORES ASSOCIATION, INC.  ROBIN STEEN 2002 DUPORTAIL ST.  RICHLAND WA 99352		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  SANDRA WATSON 8600 E BLACK LAKE RD ST. MARIES ID 83861  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	KAREN LADU	JE	26370 SOUTH HINDS DRIVE	ST. MARIES	ID	USA	83861
PRESIDENT	KEN OLSEN		8706 WAXWING WAY	ST. MARIES	ID	USA	83861
SECRETARY	ROBIN STEEN		2002 DUPORTAIL ST.	RICHLAND	WA	USA	99352
DIRECTOR	KEVIN SIMONSEN		8755 E. WREN RD.	ST. MARIES	ID	USA	83861
DIRECTOR	JIM MCCALL		12129 EMERALD DR.	HAYDEN LAKE	ID	USA	83835
TREASURER			27463 S. HINDS DRIVE	ST. MARIES	ID	USA	83861
DIRECTOR	DEBBIE KRAACK		P.O. BOX 49	HARRISON	ID	USA	83833
DIRECTOR			3706 SOUTH SUNDANCE DRIVE	SPOKANE VALLEY		USA	99206
DIRECTOR			16600 NORTH RESERVOIR ROAD	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	JIM STEEN STEVE KRAACK		2002 DUPORTAIL STREET 1932 6TH PLACE	RICHLAND COEURD'ALENE	WA ID	USA USA	99352 83814
5. Organized Under	the Laws of:	6. Annual Report mus	it be signed.*				
ID C 41653		Signature: Robin Steen		Date: 09/10/2010			
		Name (type or print): Robin Steen		Title: Secretary			
Processed 09/10/201	.0	* Electronically provide	ed signatures are accepted as original sig	gnatures.			